
                   BURD HOME HEALTH LLC 
  350 SUNSET ROAD
  LAKE OZARK, MO 65049 
  833-447-3326 PHONE 
  585-545-7470 FAX 
  CDPAP@BURDHOMEHEALTH.COM 
   

www.burdhomehealth.com 

 

Burd Home Health 2020 Office Hours 

350 Sunset Road Location 

 

9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Tuesday 1/7/2020 

Wednesday 1/8/2020 

Thursday 1/9/2020        January 

Tuesday 2/2/2020 

Wednesday 2/3/2020 

Thursday 2/4/2020                    February 

Tuesday 3/3/2020 

Wednesday 3/4/2020 

Thursday 3/5/2020        March 

Tuesday 4/7/2020 

Wednesday 4/8/2020 

Thursday 4/9/2020        April 

Tuesday 5/5/2020 

Wednesday 5/6/2020 

Thursday 5/7/2020        May 

Tuesday 6/2/2020 

Wednesday 6/3/2020 

Thursday 6/4/2020        June 
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Tuesday 7/14/2020 

Wednesday 7/15/2020 

Thursday 7/16/2020        July 

Tuesday 8/4/2020 

Wednesday 8/5/2020 

Thursday 8/6/2020        August 

Tuesday 9/8/2020 

Wednesday 9/9/2020 

Thursday 9/10/2020        September 

Tuesday 10/6/2020 

Wednesday 10/7/2020 

Thursday 10/8/2020        October 

Tuesday 11/3/2020 

Wednesday 11/4/2020 

Thursday 11/5/2020        November 

Tuesday 12/8/2020 

Wednesday 12/9/2020 

Thursday 12/10/2020        December 


